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960GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn

3Y1l (LTC10Z960GG8)

960GB KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD
SA400S37/960G

960 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30OULT/960G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

4TB SAMSUNG 870 EVO 560/530MB/s MZ-77E4TOBW
SSD (Resmi Distribiitér Garantili)

Marka Stok

Kioxia

10+

Kingston 0

Hilevel 0

Samsung 0

Fiyat

46,09 USD

53,35 USD

58,30 USD

336,60
usb



